
CUSTOMIZE YOUR
FACE COVERING

Impactcanopy.ca @Impactcanopyca

FEATURES

Water Soluble Non-Toxic Ink 

High Thread Count Micro Woven Fabric

Made In North America

Comfortable, Soft Fit  

One-Size Fits Most

Reusable

Two Piece - Double Ply Design 

100% Breathable Polyester Fabric

Rush Service Available

UNIT COST

$ 4.10

$ 4.05

$ 4.25

$ 4.35

$ 3.90

$ 3.70

5,000 pcs

10,000 pcs

1,000 pcs

250 pcs

20,000 pcs

100,000 pcs

6.0”

5.0”

Call  877.776.6655 today for more information

Available in virtually any color or 
with full color custom graphics!

Washable


