## CUSTOMIZE YOUR FACE COVERING









Comfortable, Soft Fit



**One-Size Fits Most** 



Reusable



Washable







Available in virtually any color or with full color custom graphics!







## **FEATURES**



High Thread Count Micro Woven Fabric

Made In North America

🕜 🛮 Two Piece - Double Ply Design

100% Breathable Polyester Fabric

Rush Service Available



## **UNIT COST**

250 pcs	\$ 4.35
1,000 pcs	\$ 4.25
5,000 pcs	\$ 4.10
10,000 pcs	\$ 4.05
20,000 pcs	\$ 3.90
100,000 pcs	\$ 3.70

Call 877.776.6655 today for more information







